



## 上市公司 2019 年 06 個月業績數據

(25/07/2019)

單位：10億越盾		第2季			6個月		
股碼		2019年	2018年	相比	2019年	2018年	相比
BWE	營收	642.00	627.00	2.39%	1,133.00	1,049.00	8.01%
(HSX)	稅前利潤	122.10	45.10	170.73%	242.20	113.30	113.77%
BCC	營收	990.88	996.96	-0.61%	1,914.56	1,784.76	7.27%
(HNX)	稅前利潤	71.01	26.44	168.57%	100.83	20.38	394.75%
VSH	營收	110.11	174.26	-36.81%	246.04	411.12	-40.15%
(HSX)	稅前利潤	39.85	118.86	-66.47%	124.07	291.61	-57.45%
DSN	營收	84.97	77.89	9.09%	137.70	127.93	7.64%
(HSX)	稅前利潤	52.97	48.18	9.94%	77.55	73.34	5.74%
THI	營收	758.80	433.40	75.08%	1,147.30	908.50	26.29%
(HSX)	稅前利潤	47.20	58.50	-19.32%	80.10	107.10	-25.21%
VIP	營收	136.31	195.12	-30.14%	262.09	392.57	-33.24%
(HSX)	稅前利潤	(11.39)	34.31	-133.21%	(29.62)	62.93	-147.06%
SMT	營收	42.91	119.11	-63.97%	78.88	222.15	-64.49%
(HNX)	稅前利潤	(7.95)	3.35	-337.31%	(14.85)	6.55	-326.72%
HQC	營收	77.52	190.32	-59.27%	194.05	214.56	-9.56%
(HSX0)	稅前利潤	19.43	13.64	42.45%	32.86	26.77	22.75%